SICOMtape SAUNA CRI>94 10m IP67 X
P @ SICOM

5605984-10
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Degree of protection

Max.module lenght CRI

Lamp Voltage Luminous flux

DESCRIZIONE
SICOMtape 9,6W IP67 24V 3000K IP67 Sauna 10m

IP67 protection.
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SICOMtape SAUNA CRI>94 10m IP67 X
P @ SICOM

5605984-10

MECHANICAL DATA
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Lenght (mm)

Degree of protection (IP)

Lenght of particular segments (mm)

ELECTRICAL DATA
Efficiency (Im/W)
Lamp power per meter (W)

Lamp voltage (V)

LIGHT TECHNICAL DATA

Luminous flux (Im/m)
Beam angle (°)
Binning tolerance

CRI (Ra)

Colour temperature (K)
EEC

Number Led/M

CONNECTION

Connection number

Max, module lenght (mm)

TEMPERATURE DATA
Lifetime (h)

Ambient temperature ( °C)

13

10000
P67
50

85

9,6
24

816
120

>94

3000
A+

120

1 (supply from one end)

5000

45000
-30...+75
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SICOMtape SAUNA CRI>94 10m IP67

5605984-10

ACCESSORIES INCLUDED
40 clip di fissaggio

ACCESSORIES NOT INCLUDED

LxBxHmm
5605987 Profilo per Striscia Sauna- 1mt 1000 x 16 x 8,3

SAFETY INFORMATION:
Read the safety and installation instructions carefully and completely before commisioning.
For more information please contact sicom@sicom-pd.it.

DISCALIMER OF WARRANTY:

The technical information corresponds to the status at the time of printing and have been worked out to the best

2'sICOM

of our knowledge. However, errors and printing errors are reserved. Make sure that you always use the latest version of data sheets.
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